
Gauschießen 2015

Jubiläumsscheibe (rot)

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Schmid, Martin FSG Traunstein 45 22,4 91,2
2 Hahn, Reymond Siegsdorf 49 23,1 147,7
3 Steiner, Hans Siegsdorf 40 32,4 83,1
4 Waack, Günter Unterwössen 18 36,6 73,8
5 Stuffer, Christian Unterwössen 35 44,1 3.333,3
6 Zürcher, Patrizia Ising 1 44,7 106,5
7 Hirz, Carl Unterwössen 38 48,8 84,6
8 Kaltner, Claudia Ising 5 50,0 91,6
9 Pletschacher, Rupert Siegsdorf 53 54,3 147,2

10 Kalcher, Willi Ising 20 56,9 116,4
11 Eichner, Tobias Siegsdorf 54 57,3 84,5
12 Grella, Thomas Haslach 57 75,4 81,6
13 Kaltner, Franziska Ising 3 75,6 9.999,9
14 Fußstetter, Thomas Siegsdorf 56 76,4 146,6
15 Kaltner, Philipp Ising 4 79,3 114,3
16 Scherm, Max Siegsdorf 48 84,6 86,0
17 Kalcher, Irma Ising 21 85,1 117,9
18 Neuner, Fabian FSG Marquartstein 29 85,3 9.999,9
19 Schwaiger, Kathrin Oberwössen 10 89,9 120,2
20 Scheufler, Dimitri Unterwössen 41 97,3 3.333,3
21 Furche, Philipp FSG Marquartstein 27 110,1 9.999,9
22 Niederbuchner, Helga Ising 6 114,3 291,8
23 Kracher, Karl Siegsdorf 44 116,9 135,4
24 Eichner, Gerhard Siegsdorf 47 127,7 138,9
25 Wegner, Walter Unterwössen 17 146,3 155,4
26 Zürcher, Petra Ising 7 153,4 184,7
27 Öri, Peter Siegsdorf 50 157,8 167,0
28 Zürcher, Emil Ising 8 158,2 180,9
29 Zürcher, Emil Ising 19 172,8 201,0
30 Fußstetter, Elisabeth Siegsdorf 55 179,6 9.999,9
31 Peter, Jochen Unterwössen 61 184,4 197,9
32 Stocker, Martin Unterwössen 15 191,0 277,1
33 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 34 191,1 244,2
34 Huber, Peter Staudach-Egerndach 39 202,4 14.999,9
35 Hausmann, Franz Ising 11 223,2 14.999,9
36 Hausmann, Gabi Ising 12 239,4
37 Meiler, Horst Siegsdorf 9 261,5 270,8
38 Döllerer, Josef Unterwössen 32 3.333,3 3.333,3
38 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 36 3.333,3 3.333,3
38 Durchner, Christian Oberwössen 59 3.333,3 3.333,3
41 Kaltner, Florian Ising 2 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Unterreiner, Amelie FSG Marquartstein 22 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Babl, Samuel FSG Marquartstein 23 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Sottmeier, Dominik FSG Marquartstein 24 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Thoma, Martin FSG Marquartstein 25 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Claßen, Tristan FSG Marquartstein 26 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Vent, Bernhard FSG Marquartstein 28 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Gaßler, Patrick FSG Marquartstein 30 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Stöhr, Thomas Oberwössen 37 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Eichner, Susanne Siegsdorf 46 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Schröcker, Valentin Siegsdorf 51 9.999,9 9.999,9
41 Placzek, Magdalena Siegsdorf 52 9.999,9 9.999,9
53 Oberauer, Hans Unterwössen 13 14.999,9 14.999,9
53 Bock, Hans Unterwössen 14 14.999,9 14.999,9
53 Lamby, Irmgard Unterwössen 16 14.999,9 14.999,9

Punktscheibe

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Hahn, Reymond Siegsdorf 49 5,0 64,0
2 Kaltner, Franziska Ising 3 11,1 116,5
3 Lamby, Irmgard Unterwössen 16 20,9 70,8
4 Waack, Günter Unterwössen 18 28,5 83,0
5 Zürcher, Patrizia Ising 1 29,0 60,5
6 Niederbuchner, Helga Ising 6 29,4 121,8
7 Huber, Peter Staudach-Egerndach 39 32,0 109,7
8 Eichner, Tobias Siegsdorf 54 32,8 49,8
9 Döllerer, Josef Unterwössen 32 33,6 75,3

10 Pletschacher, Rupert Siegsdorf 53 35,4 75,2
11 Kaltner, Philipp Ising 4 36,0 83,1
12 Grella, Thomas Haslach 57 36,9 67,7
13 Schmid, Martin FSG Traunstein 45 39,6 60,9
14 Bock, Hans Unterwössen 14 39,8 147,3
15 Öri, Peter Siegsdorf 50 49,4 64,0
16 Scheufler, Dimitri Unterwössen 41 51,5 128,4
17 Furche, Philipp FSG Marquartstein 27 53,6 124,1
18 Fußstetter, Elisabeth Siegsdorf 55 60,3 67,5



19 Stuffer, Christian Unterwössen 35 69,7 120,4
20 Kracher, Karl Siegsdorf 44 69,7 210,3
21 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 34 71,3 139,1
22 Eichner, Gerhard Siegsdorf 47 73,7 79,0
23 Eichner, Susanne Siegsdorf 46 78,1 120,2
24 Oberauer, Hans Unterwössen 13 79,2 182,0
25 Fußstetter, Thomas Siegsdorf 56 79,3 81,4
26 Peter, Jochen Unterwössen 61 79,7 116,6
27 Stocker, Martin Unterwössen 15 80,0 110,0
28 Schwaiger, Kathrin Oberwössen 10 81,9 98,5
29 Kalcher, Irma Ising 21 83,7 90,5
30 Meiler, Horst Siegsdorf 9 86,6 95,9
31 Scherm, Max Siegsdorf 48 86,7 93,9
32 Kalcher, Willi Ising 20 90,2 114,3
33 Kaltner, Claudia Ising 5 90,2 139,6
34 Kaltner, Florian Ising 2 94,1 9.999,9
35 Hausmann, Gabi Ising 12 96,1 158,7
36 Schröcker, Valentin Siegsdorf 51 98,7 137,4
37 Steiner, Hans Siegsdorf 40 102,8 103,2
38 Vent, Bernhard FSG Marquartstein 28 104,5 197,8
39 Hausmann, Franz Ising 11 107,4 131,9
40 Stöhr, Thomas Oberwössen 37 114,1 158,6
41 Zürcher, Emil Ising 19 119,1 127,7
42 Zürcher, Petra Ising 7 119,6 142,7
43 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 36 121,9 201,4
44 Wegner, Walter Unterwössen 17 122,4 219,8
45 Hirz, Carl Unterwössen 38 131,0 140,9
46 Babl, Samuel FSG Marquartstein 23 132,3 137,2
47 Zürcher, Emil Ising 8 132,8 171,1
48 Gaßler, Patrick FSG Marquartstein 30 133,1 172,0
49 Durchner, Christian Oberwössen 59 134,5 135,2
50 Neuner, Fabian FSG Marquartstein 29 152,0 162,3
51 Claßen, Tristan FSG Marquartstein 26 157,6 188,8
52 Placzek, Magdalena Siegsdorf 52 186,3 9.999,9
53 Unterreiner, Amelie FSG Marquartstein 22 234,8 789,9
54 Thoma, Martin FSG Marquartstein 25 1.435,9 2.056,5
55 Sottmeier, Dominik FSG Marquartstein 24 1.543,5 9.999,9

Meister LG S/D/Jun A

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Eichner, Tobias Siegsdorf 54 99 98 96 95 94
2 Hahn, Reymond Siegsdorf 49 93 88 86 82
3 Fußstetter, Elisabeth Siegsdorf 55 92 92 89 86
4 Zürcher, Emil Ising 8 91 88 88 84
5 Kaltner, Philipp Ising 4 90 88 88 82
6 Schwaiger, Kathrin Oberwössen 10 88 85 85 84
7 Kaltner, Claudia Ising 5 86 86 85 80
8 Claßen, Tristan FSG Marquartstein 26 83 83 73 71
9 Stöhr, Thomas Oberwössen 37 83 80 75 51

10 Placzek, Magdalena Siegsdorf 52 82 77 69 64

Meister LG Auflage

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Schmid, Martin FSG Traunstein 45 100 98 98 98 98
2 Zürcher, Emil Ising 19 99 96 95 94
3 Steiner, Hans Siegsdorf 40 98 98 97 94
4 Pletschacher, Rupert Siegsdorf 53 98 93 91 91 90
5 Waack, Günter Unterwössen 18 97 97 95 94
6 Meiler, Horst Siegsdorf 9 97 96 95 93
7 Huber, Peter Staudach-Egerndach 39 96 95 95 94
8 Hausmann, Franz Ising 11 96 95 90 89 89
9 Stocker, Martin Unterwössen 15 96 94 93 92 92

10 Kalcher, Irma Ising 21 95 95 95 89 89
11 Niederbuchner, Helga Ising 6 94 92 91 89
12 Hirz, Carl Unterwössen 38 94 92 91 88
13 Oberauer, Hans Unterwössen 13 93 91 90 90 89
14 Kalcher, Willi Ising 20 93 89 88 87 84
15 Lamby, Irmgard Unterwössen 16 92 87 87 87 80
16 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 34 91 91 90 87 84
17 Peter, Jochen Unterwössen 61 89 88 86 81
18 Bock, Hans Unterwössen 14 86 86 85 85 77
19 Wegner, Walter Unterwössen 17 84 83 82 80 78

Meister LG Alt

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Grella, Thomas Haslach 57 95 94 93 92
2 Eichner, Gerhard Siegsdorf 47 94 93 86 84
3 Fußstetter, Thomas Siegsdorf 56 94 89 88 86



4 Scherm, Max Siegsdorf 48 93 93 92 92
5 Eichner, Susanne Siegsdorf 46 89 86 81 81
6 Schröcker, Valentin Siegsdorf 51 87 86 84 79

Meister LG Sen

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Kracher, Karl Siegsdorf 44 85 85

Meister LG Jug/JunB

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Gaßler, Patrick FSG Marquartstein 30 87 83 75 74
2 Vent, Bernhard FSG Marquartstein 28 85 84 82 81
3 Neuner, Fabian FSG Marquartstein 29 84 83 82 80
4 Furche, Philipp FSG Marquartstein 27 84 74 74 62

Meister LG Sch

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Kaltner, Franziska Ising 3 90 90 83 83
2 Zürcher, Patrizia Ising 1 90 88 88 86
3 Babl, Samuel FSG Marquartstein 23 80 68 68 66
4 Unterreiner, Amelie FSG Marquartstein 22 73 68 66 59
5 Kaltner, Florian Ising 2 72 70 61 60
6 Sottmeier, Dominik FSG Marquartstein 24 62 47 46 44
7 Thoma, Martin FSG Marquartstein 25 54 52

Meister LP S/D/JunA

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Döllerer, Josef Unterwössen 32 94 90 85 83
2 Öri, Peter Siegsdorf 50 88 87 86 82 81
3 Durchner, Christian Oberwössen 59 84 82 79 73
4 Zürcher, Petra Ising 7 82 79

Meister LP Alt

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Scheufler, Dimitri Unterwössen 41 88 87 83 78
2 Hausmann, Gabi Ising 12 86 82 79 74
3 Stuffer, Christian Unterwössen 35 80 79 79 64

Meister LP Sen

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 36 87 83 80 79


